September

October

November

February

March

April

May

St. Ignatius of Loyola

2017 - 2018

Reconciliation & First Eucharist Classes

24

14
28

18

27

11

10
17

14
21
28

Thu 10
Frill
Sat12

Building C

Saturdays: 4:00 PM -

Reconciliation Parent Meeting

Class 1
Class 2

Class 3
Class 4

Penance Service
First Eucharist Parent Meeting

Class 1
Class 2
Class 3

Class 4
Class 5
Class 6

Practice
Practice
First Eucharist Masses

5:00 PM

1:30 PM in Church

4:00-5:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM

7:00 —9:00 PM in Church

1:30 PM in Church

4:00-5:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
4:00 — 5:00 PM Church Tour

6:00 —7:30 PM - 10:00 AM Mass
6:00 —7:30 PM —1:30 PM Mass
10:00 AM & 1:30 PM



