## St. Ignatius of Loyola

## 2017 - 2018 Reconciliation & First Eucharist Classes Building C

**Saturdays: 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM** 

September	24	<b>Reconciliation Parent Meeting</b>	1:30 PM in Church
October	14	Class 1	4:00 – 5:00 PM
October	28		4:00 – 5:00 PM
November	4	Class 3	4:00 – 5:00 PM
	18	Class 4	4:00 – 5:00 PM
	27	Penance Service	7:00 – 9:00 PM in Church
February	11	First Eucharist Parent Meeting	1:30 PM in Church
March	3	Class 1	4:00 – 5:00 PM
	10	Class 2	4:00 – 5:00 PM
	17	Class 3	4:00 – 5:00 PM
April	14		4:00 – 5:00 PM
	21		4:00 – 5:00 PM
	28	Class 6	4:00 – 5:00 PM Church Tour
May	Thu 10	Practice	6:00 – 7:30 PM – 10:00 AM Mass
•	Fri 11	Practice	6:00 – 7:30 PM – 1:30 PM Mass
	Sat 12	First Eucharist Masses	10:00 AM & 1:30 PM